

ICE ECX EUA and CER Daily Futures Market Maker Program* Registration Form					
Proposed Market Maker					
Market Making Contract		EUA		CER	
Proposed Spread	bid/offer spread which will be maintained minimum number of lots hours for which spread will be maintained and the percentage of the time during such hours				
RI/TRS account for processing					
I certify that the above information provided is, provided in good faith and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct.			Signed: Print Name:		Date: Senior Management/Compliance Officer**
Please fax this form to +44 (0)20 7638 4964, or e-mail a completed scanned version to jason.pegley@theice.com. Any queries in relation to this matter may be addressed to Jason Pegley, Head of Utility Markets ICE Futures Europe, by e-mail to jason.pegley@theice.com, or by telephone on +44 (0)20 7065 7743.					

^{*} ICE ECX EUA and CER Daily Futures Market Maker Program - for further information please refer to ICE Futures Europe Circular 09/012 **please delete as appropriate